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Obudowa Tower Eatx W/O
PSU/L.BASE 900FX Wh BGW72

Be Quiet

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode
Wysokos¢

Nazwa modelu

USB 3.2

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
FlexATX

Jednostkowa waga netto
Predkos¢ transmisji danych
CnCode

System chtodzenia i wentylacji

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

3.5" Zewnetrzny

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Gtebokos¢

Unit Box Width

DVB-S

Kolor

USB type C

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Rodzaj obudowy

Wymiary

1132,70 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1429294
4260052191781
0.63

BGW72

BGW72

431 mm

LIGHT BASE 900 FX
2

1

Tak

16.8 kg

Tak

84733080

side 3x Light Wings Reversed
140mm PWM White; rear 1x
Light Wings 140mm PWM
White

57 cm

2

18.4 kg
632 mm
0.43
Tak
Biaty

1

www.bequiet.com/en/case/52
91

Tower

532 x 327 x 484 mm
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BTX Tak

Objetnos¢ brutto 0.0841/0.1544 cubm
MicroATX Tak

Jednostkowa waga brutto 18.4 kg

1" SATA Hot-swap 6

Category Code CAS

Cechy produktu Transparent panel
Szerokos¢ opakowania 43 cm
wysytkowego

DDR3 1601 1

Wysokos$¢ opakowania 63 cm
wysytkowego

Szerokos¢ 572 mm

Unit Box Length 0.57

Opis produktu

LIGHT BASE 900 FX

White

Exceptional from every angle

Be prepared for virtually any PC component available and make Light Base 900 FX White with ARGB fans your creative show
case.

Fully windowed front and side panel for a stunning panoramic view on all your PC components
Impressive illumination from every angle with a massive ARGB LED strip

4 Light Wings 140mm PWM White fans for high airflow and quiet operation

Can be switched to inverted or horizontal layout in literal seconds thanks to intuitive handling
Extra spacious design for up to two 420mm radiators at the same time and an E-ATX motherboard
Support for motherboards with backside connector design
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